SENE Providers

Carl J. Arnold
Arnold Law & Mediation, LLC
220 Division Street South
Northfield, MN 55057
Phone: (507) 786-9999
Fax: (5607) 216-5976
arnoldlawandmediation@gmait.com

Alyssa Berg
Berg Family Law, LLC
P.O. Box 16344
St. Paul, MN 55116
Phone: (651) 245-2907
BergFamilyLawLLC@gmail.com

Jeannie C. Blatz
Blatz Law Office, Ltd
P.O. Box 206
311 West Grace Street
St. Peter, MN 56082
Phone: (507) 934-2556
Fax; (507) 934-2557
blatzlaw@hickorytech.net
www.blatzlawminnesota.com

Shawn M. Bulgatz, MA, LMFT
Shawn Bulgatz Dispute
Resolution Services
3440 Federal Drive, Ste. 150
Eagan, MN 55122
Phone: (651) 252-4885
Fax: (651) 452-2796
shawn@bulgatzdrs.com
www.bulgatzdrs.com

Patricia M. Buss
Buss Law & Mediation, LLC
1500 McAndrews Rd. W., Ste. 214

Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: (952) 451-7588

Fax: (952) 351-9231
pmbuss@busslaw.com

www.busslaw.com

Peqgy Coftrell, MA, LMFT
Moxie Inc.

4050 Olson Memorial Hwy, Ste. 205
Golden Valley, MN 55422
Phone: (763) 444-2240
Fax: (763) 444-2241
pcottrell@moxieinc.com
www.Moxielnc.com

NOTES:

SENE session(s) may be scheduled by
email to the following staff addresses:
bfriedman@moxieinc.com
admin@moxieinc.com

ICMC law clerks: Please email ENE
orders to staff addresses noted above.

Deborah N. Dewalt
Dewalt Law Office
2412 117th Street East
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: (852) 895-5543
Fax: (952) 646-9311
deborah@dewaltlaw.com
www.dewaltlaw.com

Todd M. Dwire
Dwire Law Offices, PA
P.O. Box 427
20686 Holyoke Avenue
Lakeville, MN 55044
Phone: (952) 469-4948
Fax: (952) 469-4940
Todd@Dwirelawoffices.com
www.divorceminnesota.com

Robert J. Ellison, PhD, LP
1521 Highway 13 East
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: (651) 226-3996

drbob1126@q.com

Scott A. Fischer, PhD, LP
821 Raymond Ave., Ste. 130
St. Paul, MN 55114
Phone: (651) 354-3371
Fax: (651) 203-3511
scott@acumenpsychology.com
www.acumenpsychology.com

W. Bradley Frago
Frago & Lasswell, PA
500 Water St. S., Ste. 102
Northfield, MN 55057
Phone: (507) 663-7998
Fax: (607) 663-0336
brad@fragolasswell.com
www.fragolasswell.com

NOTE: Gender-balanced,
interdisciplinary team SENE’s only —
parties must choose a second, female
provider in the mental health field.

Susan M. Gallagher
Gallagher Law Office, LLC
2130 CIiff Road, Ste. 120

Eagan, MN 55122
Phone: (651) 209-8364
Fax: (651) 209-8365
susan.gallagher@gallagherlawoffice.net
gallagherlawoffice.net
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Michael Goldfarb, MSW, LICSW
Moxie Inc.

4050 Olson Memorial Hwy, Ste. 205
Golden Valley, MN 55422
Phone: (763) 444-2240
Fax: (763) 444-2241
mgoldfarb@moxieinc.com
www.moxieinc.com

NOTES:

Team SENE's only - parties must
choose a second SENE provider.

SENE session(s) may be scheduled by
email to the following staff addresses:
bfriedman@moxieinc.com
admin@moxieinc.com

ICMC law clerks: Please email ENE
orders to staff addresses noted above.

Rebecca J. Guyette
Grandchamp & Guyette, PLLC
1000 Twelve Oaks Center Drive

Suite 100
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 475-0402
rguyette@ggclawyers.com
www.ggclawyers.com

Beth Painter Harrington, PhD, LP
2113 CIiff Drive
Eagan, MN 55122
Phone: (651) 405-3845
bpharrington@mac.com
bethpainterharrington.wordpress.com

NOTE: ICMC law clerks; Please email
ENE orders to: tyler.karna@gmail.com.

Eva Cheney-Hatcher
Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie
Dispute Resolution Center
14800 Galaxie Avenue, Ste. 301
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Phone: (952) 314-1814
Fax: (952) 392-3654
eva@chmdrc.com
www.chmdrc.com

Jennifer E. Joseph
Jennifer E. Joseph, LLC
1727 Laurel Avenue
St. Paul, MN 55104
Phone: (651) 636-3500
Fax: (651) 644-8077
jei@mnmediation.net
www.JenniferEJoseph.com

NOTES:

Team SENEs only — parties must
choose a second SENE provider.
To schedule SENE session(s), contact:

Mary Wright
(651) 636-3500
mary.wright@mnmediation.net
ICMC law clerks: Please email ENE
orders to Ms. Wright.

Thomas W. Krause
Krause Law Offices, PLLC
101 E. 5th Street, Ste. 1500

St. Paul, MN 55101

Phone: (651) 222-4226
Fax; (651) 222-1313

tom@tomkrauselaw.com

www.tomkrauselaw.com

James Lawton, lli
1100 West 7th Street
St. Paul, MN 55102
Phone: (651) 221-1935
Fax: (651) 225-9161
jameslawtoniii@gmail.com

Barbara Saunders Lutter
Lutter Gilbert & Kvas, LLC
2113 CIliff Drive
Eagan, MN 55122
Phone: (651) 452-6693
Fax: (651) 452-8316
barbara@Igklegal.com
www.lgkiegal.com

Kirsten Lysne, PhD, LP
Moxie Inc.

4050 Olson Memorial Hwy, Ste. 205
Golden Valley, MN 55422
Phone: (763) 444-2240
Fax: (763) 444-2241
KLysne@moxieinc.com
www.Moxielnc.com

NOTES:

SENE session(s) may be scheduled by
email to the following staff addresses:
bfriedman@moxieinc.com
admin@moxieinc.com

ICMC law clerks: Please email ENE
orders to staff addresses noted above.
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Maria E. Maier
Maria Maier Law Office
821 Raymond Avenue, Ste. 305
St. Paul, MN 55114
Phone; (651) 468-8993
Fax: (651) 641-8689
mariamaierlaw@gmail.com
mariamaierlaw.vpweb.com

Janeen L. Massaros, JD
Southern Metropolitan
Mediation Services
P.O. Box 201141
Bloomington, MN 55420
Phone: (952) 835-5571
Fax: (952) 842-7233
smms@usfamily.net
southmetromediation.com

Dana McKenzie
Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie
Dispute Resolution Center
14800 Galaxie Avenue, Ste. 301
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Phone: (952) 314-1814
Fax: (952) 392-3654
dana@chmdrc.com
www.chmdrc.com

Merlyn Meinerts
Meinerts Law Office, PA
350 West Burnsville Parkway
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone; (952) 736-1843
Fax: (952) 736-1844
merlyn@meinertslaw.com
www.meinerislaw.com

Michelle Millenacker, PsyD
401 Division Street, Ste. M
Northfield, MN 55057
Phone: (507) 645-7775
michelle@millenacker.com

Michael E. Molenda
Dougherty, Molenda, Solfest,
Hills, & Bauer, PA
14985 Glazier Avenue, Ste. 525
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Phone: (952) 432-3136
Fax: (952) 432-3780
mmolenda@dmshb.com
www.dmshb.com

Andrew Moran
Andrew Moran Law Firm, PA
3352 Sherman Ct., Ste. 103

Eagan, MN 55121
Phone: (651) 686-7479
Fax: (651) 209-3102
avmjd@comcast.net
www.andrewmoranlaw.com

Andrea Niemi
Andrea Niemi Dispute Resolution, LLC
330 Second Avenue S., Ste, 360
Minneapolis, MN 55401
Phone: (612) 333-2400
Fax: (612) 342-2685
aniemi@andreaniemi.com
www.andreaniemi.com

NOTES:

Gender-balanced, interdisciplinary team
SENE’s only — parties must choose a
second, male SENE provider in the
mental health field.

To schedule SENE session(s), contact:
Heather Thorne
(612) 333-2400
hthorne@andreaniemi.com

ICMC law clerks: Please email ENE
orders to Ms. Thorne.

Marcia McDowall-Nix
Westrick & McDowall-Nix, PLLP
26 East Exchange Street, Ste. 220
St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: (651) 292-9603
Fax: (651) 292-9583
mmecdnix@msn.com
www.westmaclaw.com

Kathleen E. Rusler O'Connor
Gerlach Law Firm
1320 South Frontage Rd., Ste. 210

Hastings, MN 55033

Phone: (651) 438-8975

Fax: (651) 438-8976

kathleen@gerlawfirm.com

www.gerlawfirm.com

Jeffrey H. Olson
5101 Thimsen Avenue, Ste. 200
Minnetonka, MN 55345
Phone: (952) 270-1429
Fax: (952) 474-5270
jholaw68@gmail.com

Pamela J. Quinn, MA, LMFT
6381 Osgood Avenue North
Stillwater, MN 55082
Phone: (651) 430-1040
Fax: (651) 430-1182
pquinn518@comcast.net
www.pamguinn.com
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Jodi J. See
Jodi Langhorst See Law Office &
Dispute Resolution Services, PLLC
16186 Main Avenue SE, Ste. 200
Prior Lake, MN 55372
Phone: (952) 226-1220
Fax: (952) 226-1219
Jodi@langhorstlaw.com
www.langhorstlaw.com

Amber Serwat
AMS Mediation
1500 McAndrews Rd. W.,, Ste. 224
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: (952) 252-1492
amber@amsmediationplus.com
www.amsmediationplus.com

Matthew Shore, MSW, LICSW
Moxie Inc.

4050 Olson Memorial Hwy, Ste. 205
Golden Valley, MN 55422
Phone: (763) 444-2240
Fax: (763) 444-2241
mshore@moxieinc.com
www.Moxielnc.com

NOTES:

SENE session{s) may be scheduled by
email to the following staff addresses:
bfriedman@moxieinc.com
admin@moxieinc.com

ICMC law clerks: Please email ENE
orders to staff addresses noted above.

Christine Stroemer
Collins, Buckley, Sauntry,
& Haugh, PLLP
W-1100 First National Bank Bldg.
332 Minnesota Street
St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: (651) 227-0611
Fax; (651) 227-0758
cstroemer@cbsh.net
www.cbsh.net

Marty Swaden
Swaden Resolution Services, LLC
330 Second Ave. S., Ste. 360

Minneapolis, MN 55401
Phone: (612) 284-6922

Fax: (612) 342-2685
mswaden@swaden.com

www.swaden.com

NOTES:

Gender-neutral, team SENE's only —
parties must choose a second, female
SENE provider in the mental health
field.

To schedule SENE session(s), contact:
Heather Thorne
(612) 284-6922
hthorne@swaden.com

ICMC law clerks: Please email ENE
orders to Ms. Thorne.

Katie Trotzky
Lutter Gilbert & Kvas, LLC
2113 Cliff Drive
Eagan, MN 55122
Phone; (651) 452-6693
Fax: (651) 452-8316
katie@lgklegal.com
www.lgklegal.com

Cortney E. Whitehouse
Bloch & Whitehouse, PA
8120 Penn Avenue South, Ste. 550
Bloomington, MN 55431
Phone: (952) 224-9977
Fax: (952) 224-9979
cortney@blochandwhitehouse.com
www.mndivorcefamilylaw.com

Sharon Ysebaert
Eastlund, Solstad, Cade,
Hutchinson & Ysebaert, Ltd
4200 County Road 42 West
Savage, MN 55378
Phone: (952) 894-6400
Fax: (952) 894-6421
sysebaert@eschylaw.com
www.eschylaw.com
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